

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE: CRLA. No. 706 of 2010**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	<b>05.02.2026</b>	<b><u>ETD, J</u></b>  Both the counsels are present. Due to paucity of time, post this matter on 12.02.2026.  <b>B/O</b> pav	